
1 294 FIVAZ Julien 1979 CA Genève 8m03 +0.1
2 385 MONOT Nicolas 1980 Valbonne / France 7m60 -0.1
3 377 MC CLINTOCK Martin 1975 Afrique du Sud 7m57 +1.0
4 233 BIANCHI Gregory 1989 Suisse 7m50 +0.3
5 374 MAXWELL Benoit 1988 France 7m49 +0.3
6 234 BIRON Emmanuel 1988 France 7m46 +1.0
7 436 STEMPNICK Nicolas 1989 Belgique 7m40 +1.5
8 206 AGRESTI Francesco 1977 Italie 7m29 +1.1
9 450 TREMIGLIOZZI Stefano 1985 Italie 7m08 +0.7
10 345 LABOUREL Florian 1990 France 7m02 -0.1
11 417 RIESEN Thomas 1979 TV Länggasse Bern 6m94 +1.9
12 327 HUET Olivier 1989 Valbonne / France 6m88 +1.3
13 242 BRANLE Hugues 1972 CABW Nivelles/Belgique 6m65 +0.4
14 314 GUBLER Adrian 1982 TV Länggasse Bern 6m51 -0.4

1 204 ACHIKE Onochie 1975 Grande Bretagne 17m20 +0.2
2 352 LECHANGA Jules 1986 France 16m68 +0.8
3 369 MARTINEZ Alexander 1977 LC Zürich 16m64 +0.6
4 397 OKE Tosin 1980 Grande Bretagne 16m47 -0.8
5 264 COMPAORE Benjamin 1987 France 16m37 -0.1
6 324 HOCHULI Alexander 1984 LC Zürich 16m22 +0.1
7 6 BONI Michèle 1981 Italie 15m78 +1.1

1 497 GABELLA  Gregory 1980 Aix Les Bains 2m20
2 331 ISLER Michael 1984 LV Winterthur 2m10
3 447 TOINON Stéphane 1983 France 2m05
5 363 MANA Ahmed 1989 France 2m05
4 345 LABOUREL Florian 1990 France 2m05
6 457 VENDEVILLE Benoît 1985 AS Aix-les-Bains/France 2m00

1 298 FREY Olivier 1979 OB Basel 5m00
2 366 MANUEL Clément 1981 Valbonne / France 4m60
2 217 AUZEIL Bastien 1989 France 4m60
4 276 DODIER Rodolphe 1972 Valbonne / France 4m60

281 DUETSCH Cédric 1985 CA Genève 0.00
430 SCHÜTZ Patrick 1983 LV Winterthur abandon

LISTE DE RESULTATS HOMMES 

HAUTEUR HOMMES

PERCHE HOMMES

LONGUEUR HOMMES

TRIPLE SAUT HOMMES



1 257 CHENGERE Tolossa 1980 St.Lausanne/Ethiopie 3'49"18
2 475 ZERMATTEN Maxime 1989 CA Sion 3'50"43
3 c FELFELE Tesfay 1986 Erythrée 3'50"66
4 459 VISINAND Fabien 1985 Lausanne-Sports 3'51"25
5 420 ROCH Alexandre 1986 Stade Genève 3'51"61
6 414 REPOND Nicolas 1987 Lausanne-Sports 3'52"36
7 336 KANE Kevin 1982 Grande-Bretagne 3'53"90
8 231 BERGER Philipp 1983 STV Beromünster 3'55"69
9 340 KERN Marco 1987 LC Schaffhausen 3'57"33
10 222 BALLERET Alain 1986 Lausanne-Sports 3'57"50
11 221 BALLAMAN Matthias 1985 CA Broyard 3'59"58
12 248 BUMANN Samuel 1986 CA Sion 4'03"51

1 330 HUWILER Thomas 1989 SATUS Genève 4'05"36
2 338 KEMPF Andreas 1988 LAT Sense 4'06"42
3 245 BRUNET Silvan 1988 US Yverdon 4'06"51
4 303 GARIN Maxence 1988 Stade Genève 4'07"37
5 334 JEMLI Fedi 1990 Lausanne-Sports 4'11"03
6 341 KLEINER Nathaniel 1987 Stade Genève 4'12"33
7 472 WYSS Gregory 1989 US Yverdon 4'12"90
8 357 LONGO Enea 1985 Celle Ligure 4'14"04
9 494 SCHAUB Benjamin 1990 SEP La Chaud de Fond 4'15"89
10 332 ITIM Simon 1991 US Yverdon 4'27"58
11 269 DE BLAIREVILLE Miguel 1989 US Yverdon 4'38"10

1.500 METRES HOMMES serie 1

1.500 METRES HOMMES serie 2



1 261 COLE Brendan 1981 Australie 49"98
2 306 GHAIDI Salah 1979 France 50"39
3 361 MAILLARD Sébastien 1981 France 51"06
4 312 GROSSENBACHER Christian 1980 LV Winterthur 51"23
5 250 CARNE Ben 1986 Grande-Bretagne 51"73
6 287 ELIAS Matt 1979 Grande-Bretagne 52"01
7 474 YIEND Bradley 1980 Grande-Bretagne 52"26

1 297 FRANCOIS Mickaël 1988 France 51"07
2 403 PERRIER David 1986 Miramas AC / France 52"42
3 427 SANTINI Fausto 1987 LC Zürich 52"43
4 218 AVRON Alexandre ASU Bron 52"90
5 407 PFANNER Michael 1987 LV Thun 52"93
6 266 COZIC Jonathan 1983 France 52"98
7 383 MILLER Jonathan 1981 Irlande 54"23

1 464 WAVELET Bruno 1974 France 52"22
2 258 CLEMENCEAU Adrien 1988 France 52"51
3 210 AMEROUCHE Kamel 1988 France 53"91
4 295 FLEURY Laurent 1984 Montbellian Belfort 53"96
5 292 FILIPPONI Francesco 1985 Italie 53"98

442 THIEURY Simon 1989 SCO Ste Marg'te Marseille abandon

1 219 AZZOLINI Jérémy 1989 CABW Nivelles/Belgique 54"13
2 326 HUBER Ramon 1988 LC Vaduz 55"47
3 376 M'BELIZI Aboubakri 1987 France 56"80
4 477 ZUTTER Patrick 1990 ST Bern 57"88
5 300 GABRIELLI Kevin 1989 Lausanne-Sports 59"05
6 496 RYSER Simon 1986 TV Langgasse 60"95

400 METRES HAIES INTERNATIONAL HOMMES - SERIE 2

400 METRES HAIES INTERNATIONAL HOMMES - SERIE 1

400 METRES HAIES INTERNATIONAL HOMMES - SERIE 3

400 METRES HAIES INTERNATIONAL HOMMES - SERIE 4



1 421 ROONEY Martyn 1987 Grande-Bretagne 45"19
2 307 GILLICK David 1983 Irlande 45"65
3 355 LICCIARDELLO Claudio 1986 Italie 45"68
4 224 BARBERI Andrea 1979 Italie 46"28
5 446 TOBIN Robert 1983 Grande-Bretagne 46"64
6 216 AUGUSTIN Fernando 1980 Maurice 47"69
7 241 BRACIOLA Stefano 1976 Italie 47"94

1 372 MAUNIER Richard 1978 France 46"06
2 247 BUCK Richard 1986 Grande-Bretagne 46"23
3 378 MC KINNEY Nathaniel 1982 Bahamas 46"29
4 400 PANEL Brice 1983 France 46"37
5 299 GABA Kamghe 1984 Allemagne 46"89
6 301 GALLETTI Luca 1980 Italie 47"01
7 350 LAVANCHY Pierre 1982 Suisse 47"79

1 468 WILLIAMS Conrad 1982 Grande-Bretagne 46"50
2 339 KENNEDY Gordon 1981 Irlande 47"06
3 286 EL RHALFIOUI Youssef 1983 Phanos Amsterdam 47"15
4 451 TURCHI Teo 1987 Italie 47"24
5 396 OGGENFUSS Andreas 1978 LC Brühl St.-Gallen 47"39
6 315 GURACHI Youness 1983 France 47"50
7 429 SCHOEPS Mathieu 1984 Belgique 47"54
8 239 BOUNOUA Ali 1980 France 47"87

1 411 RAO Domenico 1977 Italie 47"07
2 367 MARIN Jacopo 1984 Italie 47"48
3 462 WALLARD Remi 1984 France 47"84
4 390 MURPHY Brian 1982 Irlande 47"90
5 225 BASSANI Mario 1983 Italie 48"42
6 399 OSHO Set 1986 Grande-Bretagne 48"80

1 351 LEAVEY Nick 1986 Grande-Bretagne 47"12
2 348 LANCINI Cristian 1982 Italie 47"18
3 387 MOSCATELLI Fiorenzo 1983 Italie 47"21
4 458 VENEL Didier 1983 France 48"00
5 466 WEISSENBERGER Philipp 1983 LAR TV Windisch 48"00
6 370 MATTHEY David 1983 CEP Cortaillod 50"88

400 METRES INTERNATIONAL HOMMES - SERIE 1

400 METRES INTERNATIONAL HOMMES - SERIE 2

400 METRES INTERNATIONAL HOMMES - SERIE 3

400 METRES INTERNATIONAL HOMMES - SERIE 4

400 METRES INTERNATIONAL HOMMES - SERIE 5



1 249 BURI Roman 1984 LV Winterthur 48"76
2 214 ASCHWANDEN Andreas 1984 LC Altdorf 48"77
3 360 MAGI Emanuele 1986 Italie 49"38
4 274 DELMUE Ivan 1983 GA Bellinzona 50"11
5 346 LAFFEY John 1985 Irlande 50"68
6 419 RITTINER Florian 1984 LC Turicum 50"91

1 325 HOGAN Nick 1986 Irlande 47"98
2 215 AUDEL Cédric 1983 Valbonne / France 48"66
3 333 JACOBZONE Mathieu ASU Bron 48"71
4 359 LUSTENBERGER Simon 1986 LC Luzern 48"86
5 252 CAVITTE Tomas France 49"08
6 401 PARATTE Kevin 1987 CA Courtelary 50"09
7 246 BRUNNER Daniel 1981 KTV Bütschwil 50"55

1 362 MALCOLM Christian 1979 Grande-Bretagne 20"70
2 293 FINDLAY Mark 1978 Grande-Bretagne 20"83
3 428 SCHNEEBEGER Marc 1981 TV Länggasse Bern 20"94
4 375 M'BARKE Ydrissa 1983 France 21"10
5 267 CRIBARI Marco 1985 LC Zürich 21"33
6 251 CAVALLARO Alessandro 1980 Italie 21"35
7 380 MELFORT Jimmy 1978 France 21"47

1 280 DOUGLAS Caimin 1977 Pays-Bas 20"84
2 347 LAMBERT Chris 1981 Grande-Bretagne 20"90
3 302 GALVAN Matteo 1988 Italie 21"02
4 023 ANCESCHI Stefano 1984 Italie 21"14
5 378 MC KINNEY Nathamal 1982 21"34
6 391 NELSON Alex 1988 Grande-Bretagne 21"49
7 202 ABENZOAR Daniel 1981 Luxembourg 21"59

1 223 BAPTISTE Lean   20"85
2 203 ABEYIE Tim 1982 Grande-Bretagne 21"14
3 353 LEMAÎTRE Christophe 1990 AS Aix-les-Bains 21"41
4 415 REYNAERT Manuel 1985 AS Aix-les-Bains 21"79
5 455 VAN LUIJK Patrick 1984 Pays-Bas 21"82
6 230 BENNETT-JACKSON Wade 1987 Grande-Bretagne 21"93

1 405 PESSONEAUX Pierre-Alexis 1987 AS Aix-les-Bains 21"08
2 290 FARENDEN Simon 1985 Grande-Bretagne 21"62
3 434 SIALO-NGBODA Yvon Rodrigue 1984 France 21"72
4 277 DOMERGUE Mickaël 1980 Athlé Sud 77 / France 21"73
5 321 HATTINGH Ernst 1987 Afrique du Sud 22"00

1 265 COSSINS Daniel 1984 Grande-Bretagne 21"31
2 271 DEIMICHEI Davide 1988 Italie 21"65
3 309 GRAHAM Darragh 1984 Irlande 22"28
4 424 ROUTHIAU Guillaume 1986 Ent. Mauges / France 22"36

1 317 HAECK Joris 1989 Belgique 21"87
2 205 ADALBERT Alexandre 1987 France 21"97
3 273 DELL'AQUILA Federico 1977 CA CelleLigure 21"99
4 440 TEGLIELLI Stefano 1978 Italie 22"05
5 416 RIBET Florent 1989 France 22"45

1 315 GURACHI Youness 1983 France 21"77
2 256 CHELALA Angel 1989 Coquelicot St-Etienne 21"88
3 349 LANZ Oliver 1989 LZ Lostorf 22"22
4 389 MÜLLER Pascal 1988 BTV Aarau 22"33
5 384 MOLIN Marco 1986 Biotekna / Italie 22"37
6 441 TENDI Lorenzo 1975 Italie 22"64
6 461 VOGEL Kay 1985 LC Luzern 22"64

200 METRES HOMMES - SERIE 7 - VENT : +0.7

200 METRES HOMMES - SERIE 1 - VENT : + 0.8

400 METRES INTERNATIONAL HOMMES - SERIE 7

200 METRES HOMMES - SERIE 2 - VENT : + 0.5

200 METRES HOMMES - SERIE 6 - VENT :+0.3

200 METRES HOMMES - SERIE 3 - VENT : '-0.4

200 METRES HOMMES - SERIE 4 - VENT : -0.1

200 METRES HOMMES - SERIE 5 - VENT : -0.3

400 METRES INTERNATIONAL HOMMES - SERIE 6



7 433 SEILER Robin 1988 CEP Cortaillod 22"75

1 495 WILSON Alex 1990 OB Basel / Jamaïque 22"53
2 236 BOISSE Yohan ASU Bron 22"61
3 398 O'SHEA David 1988 Irlande 22"88
4 463 WANHEAB Pin 1985 BTV Aarau 23"18
5 422 ROSSI Andrea 1980 Celle Ligure / Italie 23"35
6 444 THONNEY Harry 1982 Stade Genève 23"77

200 METRES HOMMES - SERIE 8 - VENT :-0.1



1 443 THOMAS Chris 1981 USA 13"83
2 201 ABATE Emmanuele 1985 CUS Genova 13"84  
3 449 TOWNSEND Fredrick 1982 USA 13"88
4 270 DEGHELT Adrien 1985 Belgique 13"95
5 244 BROOTHAERTS Damien 1984 Belgique 14"03
6 328 HUGHES David 1984 Grande-Bretagne 14"04
7 342 KOTZE Janko 1982 Afrique du Sud 14"47

1 500 DAL MOLIN Paolo 1985 Italia 14"32
2 426 SAKOUVOGUI Charles Edouard 1983 Ent. Mauges / France 14"51
3 412 RAVON Thomas 1984 La Roche s/Yon / France 14"52
4 393 NSENGA Jonathan 1973 BELGIQUE 14"95
5 498 MANOHA Sylvain France 15"30
6 272 DELLA ROVERE Vincenzo 1981 Atletica Vomano/Italie 15"62
7 335 JORDI Stefan 1986 LZ Lostorf 15"90

1 425 RUFFACQ Quentin 1989 Belgique 13"78
2 364 MANAOUI Karim 1989 OB Basel 14"45
3 259 CLEMENT Michael 1989 France 14"51
4 460 VOEGELI Reto 1989 TV Sarnen 14"81
5 499 ABRATTE Roberto 1989 Alessandria 14"86
6 394 O'CATHAIN Ciaran 1989 Irlande 15"24
7 305 GEISER Matthias 1990 LC Kirchberg 15"36
8 477 ZUTTER Patrick 1990 ST Bern 16"04

1 449 TOWNSEND Fredrick USA 13"66
2 260 COCO-VILOIN Samuel 1987 France 13"67
3 443 THOMAS Chris USA 13"71
4 270 DEGHELT Adrien 1985 Belgique 13"78
5 201 ABATE Emmanuele 1985 CUS Genova 13"89
6 208 ALTERIO Andrea 1973 Italie 13"89
7 328 HUGHES David 1984 Grande-Bretagne 13"93

110 METRES HAIES HOMMES - NATIONAL - SERIE 2 - VENT : - 0,2

110 METRES HAIES HOMMES - INTERNATIONAL - SERIE 1 - VENT : + 0,1

110 METRES HAIES HOMMES - U20 (haies 99cm) NAT. - SERIE 3 - VENT : + 0,2

110 METRES HAIES HOMMES - NATIONAL - SERIE 1 - VENT : - 0,3



1 244 BROOTHAERTS Damien 1984 Belgique 13"95
2 500 DAL MOLIN Paolo 1985 Italie 14"01
3 412 RAVON Thomas 1984 La Roche s/Yon / France 14"32
4 426 SAKOUVOGUI Charles Edouard 1983 Ent. Mauges / France 14"40
5 342 KOTZE Janko 1982 Afrique du Sud 14"40
6 272 DELLA ROVERE Vincenzo 1981 Atletica Vomano/Italie 15"30

1 425 RUFFACQ Quentin 1989 Belgique 13"98
2 364 MANAOUI Karim 1989 OB Basel 14"31
3 259 CLEMENT Michael 1989 France 14"69
4 499 ABRATE Roberto 1989 ATL Alessandria 14"70
5 460 VOEGELI Reto 1989 TV Sarnen 14"99
6 394 O'CATHAIN Ciaran 1989 Irlande 15"19
7 305 GEISER Matthias 1990 LC Kirchberg 15"37

410 RAETH Marc 1989 France ABSENT

1 283 EDGAR Tyrone 1982 Grande-Bretagne 10"09
2 223 BAPTISTE Leon 1985 Grande-Bretagne 10"33
3 467 WIJMEERSCH Erik 1970 Belgique 10"35
4 293 FINDLAY Mark 1978 Grande-Bretagne 10"38
5 268 DASAOLU James 1987 Grande-Bretagne 10"40
6 243 BRÖNING Marius 1983 Allemagne 10"55
7 434 SIALO-NGBODA Yvon Rodrigue 1984 France 10"55
8 227 BAUMANN Andreas 1975 LC ZH 10"73

1 388 MOSELEY Ryan 1982 Autriche 10"47
2 358 KLOVIS Jean-Marie 1986 Belgique 10"59
3 238 BONNET Christophe 1985 France 10"61
4 402 PASZTOR Gabor 1982 Hongrie 10"70
5 304 GATTUSO Sébastien 1971 Monaco 10"73
6 439 TACITE Sébastien 1983 CA 27 Evre France 10"78
7 290 FARENDEN Simon 1985 Grande-Bretagne 10"78
8 296 FONGUE Rolph 1987 LC ZH 10"93

1 441 TENDI Lorenzo 1975 Italie 10"69
2 365 MANCINI Pascal 1989 CA Fribourg 10"75
3 254 CHASSOT Raphaël 1986 SA Bulle 10"83
4 284 EJEHU Junior 1991 Grande-Bretagne 10"83
5 432 SCHWEIZER Jona 1988 ST Bern 10"96
6 309 GRAHAM Darragh 1984 Irlande 10"96
7 344 KWASI OFOSU Asante 1988 LC Basel 10"99

110 METRES HAIES HOMMES - INTERNATIONAL - SERIE 2 - VENT : + 0,8

100 METRES HOMMES - NATIONAL - SERIE 2 - VENT : + 1,2

100 METRES HOMMES - NATIONAL - SERIE 3 - VENT : + 1,3

100 METRES HOMMES - NATIONAL - SERIE 1 - VENT : +0,5

110 METRES HAIES HOMMES - U20 (Haies 99cm) INTERN. - SERIE3 - VENT : + 0,8



1 205 ADALBERT Alexandre 1987 France 10"80
2 424 ROUTHIAU Guillaume 1986 Ent. Mauges / France 10"91
3 311 GREENIDGE Jason 1977 Grande-Bretagne 10"91
4 408 PRA FLORIANI Enrico 1976 Assindustria / Italie 10"92
5 256 CHELALA Angel 1989 Coquelicot St-Etienne 10"96
6 317 HAECK Joris 1989 Belgique 11"08
7 211 AMMANN Adrian 1986 LV Langenthal 11"13

1 416 RIBET Florent 1989 France 10"80
2 469 WILSON Alex 1990 OB Basel / Jamaïque 10"94
3 461 VOGEL Kay 1985 LC Luzern 11"10
4 433 SEILER Robin 1988 CEP Cortaillod 11"15
5 232 BESSENAY Severin 1989 ASU Bron 11"17
6 476 ZÜGER Christian 1989 LC Rapperswil-Jona 11"31
7 465 WEIRAUCH Thomas 1987 CABW Nivelles / Belgique 11"37

1 389 MÜLLER Pascal 1988 BTV Aarau 10"99
2 393 NSENGA Jonathan 1973 BELGIQUE 11"20
3 463 WANHEAB Pin 1985 BTV Aarau 11"20
4 236 BOISSE Yohan ASU Bron 11"22
5 229 BEDAT Benjamin 1990 Stade Genève 11"38
6 422 ROSSI Andrea 1980 Celle Ligure / Italie 11"55

308 GOFFAUX Simon 1989 CABW Nivelles / Belgique abandon

1 398 O'SHEA David 1988 Irlande 11"22
2 335 JORDI Stefan 1986 LZ Lostorf 11"48
3 395 ODERMATT Didier 1984 LC Rapperswil-Jona 11"56
4 281 DUETSCH Cédric 1985 CA Genève 11"65
5 470 WOLF Beat 1986 CA Fribourg 11"91
6 320 HARMEGNIES Arnaud 1982 Belgique 12"34

288 ESSOMBA KEDE Wilfried 1990 ASU Bron disqualifiè

1 283 EDGAR Tyrone 1982 Grande-Bretagne 10"06
2 268 DASAOLU James 1987 Grande-Bretagne 10"30
2 293 FINDLAY Mark 1978 Grande-Bretagne 10"30
4 362 MALCOLM Christian 1979 Grande-Bretagne 10"31
5 418 RIPARELLI Jacques 1983 Italie 10"34
6 262 COLLIO Simone 1979 Italie 10"36
7 467 WIJMEERSCH Erik 1970 Belgique 10"37
8 280 DOUGLAS Caimin 1977 Pays-Bas 10"50

1 223 BAPTISTE Leon 1985 Grande-Bretagne 10"26
2 388 MOSELEY Ryan 1982 Autriche 10"34
3 253 CERUTTI Fabio 1985 Italie 10"41
4 434 SIALO-NGBODA Yvon Rodrigue 1984 France 10"49
5 278 DONATI Massimiliano 1979 Italie 10"50
6 473 YEARWOOD Levan 1988 Grande-Bretagne 10"57
7 209 AMARU SCHENKEL Reto 1988 LC Zürich 10"60
8 415 REYNAERT Manuel 1985 AS Aix-les-Bains 10"64

100 METRES HOMMES - INTERNATIONAL - SERIE 2 - VENT : + 0,5

100 METRES HOMMES - NATIONAL - SERIE 4 - VENT :+ 1,2

100 METRES HOMMES - NATIONAL - SERIE 5 - VENT : + 0,7

100 METRES HOMMES - INTERNATIONAL - SERIE 1 - VENT : + 0,7

100 METRES HOMMES - NATIONAL - SERIE 6 - VENT : + 0,7

100 METRES HOMMES - NATIONAL - SERIE 7 - VENT :- 0,3



1 275 DI GREGORIO Emanuele 1980 Italie 10"38
2 353 LEMAÎTRE Christophe 1990 AS Aix-les-Bains 10"38
3 270 DEGHELT Adrien 1985 Belgique 10"54
4 323 HEISEN Maarten 1984 Pays-Bas 10"55
5 255 CHECCUCCI Maurizio 1974 Italie 10"56
6 227 BAUMANN Andreas 1979 LC Zürich 10"65
7 440 TEGLIELI Stefqno 1978 Italie 10"79

212 ANCESCHI Stefano 1984 Italie ABSENT

1 455 VAN LUIJK Patrick 1984 Pays-Bas 10"34
2 435 SPIER Virgil 1981 Pays-Bas 10"64
3 313 GUAZZI Alessandro 1986 Italie 10"68
4 277 DOMERGUE Mickaël 1980 Athlé Sud 77 / France 10"69
5 228 BECK Timothy 1981 Pays-Bas 10"72
6 454 VAN LEEUWEN Daniel 1978 Hollande 10"73
7 296 FONGUE Rolf 1987 LC Zürich 10"86
8 238 BONNET Christophe 1985 France 11"05

1 279 DONATI Roberto 1983 Italie 10"51
2 358 LOUIS Jean-Marie 1986 Belgique 10"59
3 304 GATTUSO Sébastien 1971 Monaco 10"63
4 405 PESSONEAUX Pierre-Alexis 1987 AS Aix-les-Bains 10"64
5 244 BROOTHAERS Damien 1984 Belgique 10"66
6 439 TACITE Sebastien 1983 FR Evre 10"82

207 AITA Giuseppe 1988 Italie DISQUALIFIE

1 265 COSSINS Daniel 1984 Grande-Bretagne 10"67
2 365 MANCINI Pascal 1989 CA Fribourg 10"74
3 254 OHASSUT Raphaël 1986 CA Bulle 10"83
4 311 GREENIDGE Jason 1977 Grande-Bretagne 10"90
5 469 WILSON Alex Suisse 10"91
6 408 PRA FLORIANI Enrico 1976 Italie 10"94
7 344 OFOSU Assante Suisse 10"98

100 METRES HOMMES - INTERNATIONAL - SERIE 6 - VENT : +1,1

100 METRES HOMMES - INTERNATIONAL - SERIE 4 - VENT : + 0,8

100 METRES HOMMES - INTERNATIONAL - SERIE 3 - VENT : + 0,2

100 METRES HOMMES - INTERNATIONAL - SERIE 5 - VENT : + 0,5



1 GRANDE BRETAGNE A 38"89

362 MALCOLM Christian

283 EDGAR Tyrone

492 FIFTON Rikki

203 ABEYEIE Tim

2 Italie A 38"92

253 CERUTTI Fabio

262 COLLIO Simone

278 DONATI Roberto

418 RIPARELLI Jacques

3 SUISSE 39"02

227 BAUMANN Andreas

428 SCHNEEBERGER Marc

267 CRIBARI Marco

SCHENKEL

4 Italie B 39"55

DONATI Roberto

ANCESCHI Stefano

DI GREGORIO Emanuele

GALVAN Matteo

5 SUISSE U20 41"58

365 MANCINI Pascal

364 MANOUII Karin

349 LANZ Oliver

476 ZUGER Christian

4X100M HOMMES 



PAYS-BAS abandon a

323 HEISEN Maarten a

455 VAN LUIJK Patrick a

435 SPIER Virgil a

280 DOUGLAS Caimin a

GRANDE BRETAGNE B abandon a

230 BENNET-JACKSON Wade a

347 LAMBERT Chris a

391 NELSON Alex a

YEARWOOD  Levan a


